| KEN Yellow

WSDC ADV/ALL ONLY Glenn Ball

ALL-AMERICAN | Prelims & Finals
OPEN DANCING

9:00 PM

10:00 PM
10:45 PM
11:30 PM

OPEN DANCING
RISING STAR

Midnight

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:15PM JACK & JILL PRELIMS, SEMIS, & FINALS
2:00 PM Masters, Newcomer, & Intermediate
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM THE MASTERS MONSTER PARTY (AGE 50+ONLY)
7:00 PM TIME WARP REHEARSAL & FLOOR TRIAL | Glenn Ball
7:30PM OPEN DANCING
PRO-AM ROUTINES

(Novice & Intermediate/Advanced)

8:30 PM All-Star Jack & Jill Finals

more shots

10:00 PM Social and Costume shots

10:30 PM

GROUP HALLOWEEN PICTURE | COSTUME CONTEST
OPEN DANCING ALL NIGHT LONG

12:15 PM

1:30 PM STRICLTY SWING PRELIMS & FINALS
2:00 PM Masters, New/Nov, Intermediate, Generational, and Advanced

SOCIAL DANCING UNTIL AWARDS




